9

HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Quentin PICARD

CO Liege

Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 95m)

00:08:47
00:14:46
00:10:37
00:05:22
00:10:15
00:23:37

U AW

00:23:33
00:34:10
00:39:32
00:49:47
01:13:24

298m
336m
176m
144m
372m

Régionale 9 couleurs
Bois d'Anthisnes-Esneux 6.2.2022

29'28"/km
43'57"/km
60'19"/km
37'16"/km
27'33"/km

Hermathenae

--/4 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Loic CHATELAIN 0:36:02
2. Louis BASTIN 0:43:26
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:50:42
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